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24/06/2011 - 26/06/2011  /  LA CONCA Heure d'affichage / Posting time : 

Clt N° Concurrent Nat Pilote Nat Groupe Chassis / Moteur / Pneus Tours Ecart M.Tour Pénalité

Rnk No. Entrant Driver Chassis / Engine / Tyres Laps Gap B.Lap Penalty

1 119 INTREPID DRIVER PROGRAM I LAMMERS BAS NL Z1 INTREPID / TM / VEGA 16 45.980

2 122 FORMULA K I PICCIONI ANTONIO I Z1 PAROLIN / TM / VEGA 16 +1.060 46.022

3 120 INTREPID DRIVER PROGRAM I IGLESIAS JEREMY F Z1 INTREPID / TM / VEGA 16 +1.121 46.205

4 148 TONY KART RACING TEAM I CATT GARY GB Z1 TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA 16 +2.362 46.091

5 104 INTREPID DRIVER PROGRAM I VISSER BEITSKE NL Z1 INTREPID / TM / VEGA 16 +2.687 46.263

6 151 TONY KART RACING TEAM I ARDIGO MARCO I Z1 TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA 16 +2.747 45.954

7 108 LUXOR RACING TEAM I TONINELLI ROBERTO I Z1 LENZO / TM / VEGA 16 +3.774 46.278

8 102 KOSMIC RACING DEPARTEMENT I CONVERS ARMAND F Z1 KOSMIC / VORTEX / VEGA 16 +4.353 46.144

9 103 TONY KART RACING TEAM I DREEZEN RICK B Z1 TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA 16 +4.669 46.103

10 118 ORION RACING TEAM CZ HAJEK PATRIK CZ Z1 TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA 16 +5.853 46.302

11 121 SCUDERIA PCR SRL I PUHAKKA SIMO FIN Z1 PCR / PARILLA / VEGA 16 +7.360 46.336

12 111 CRG SPA I TORSELLINI MIRKO I Z2 CRG / MAXTER / VEGA 16 +7.749 46.140

13 110 CRG HOLLAND NL PEX JORRIT NL Z1 CRG / MAXTER / VEGA 16 +9.436 46.299

14 112 BIREL MOTORSPORT I CESETTI SAURO I Z1 BIREL / BMB / VEGA 16 +10.273 46.316

15 134 FORMULA K I MUSIO LUIGI I Z2 PAROLIN / TM / VEGA 16 +10.806 46.335

16 123 FORMULA K I DE BRABANDER YANNICK B Z1 PAROLIN / TM / VEGA 16 +11.139 46.294

17 125 MADDOX NL GEURTS VERDI NL Z1 MADDOX / TM / VEGA 16 +11.850 46.519

18 142 WARD RACING S LUNDBERG DOUGLAS S Z2 TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA 16 +11.923 46.223

19 115 AVG RACING NL LAVANANT TONY F Z1 PCR / TM / VEGA 16 +13.308 46.695

20 132 ENERGY CORSE I JOHANSSON JOEL S Z2 ENERGY / TM / VEGA 16 +14.209 46.413

21 107 CRG SPA I FORE DAVIDE I Z1 CRG / MAXTER / VEGA 16 +15.034 46.124 +10.000

22 127 SODI RACING TEAM F ANTHONY ABBASSE F Z1 SODI / MAXTER / VEGA 16 +15.113 46.539

23 131 AVG RACING NL DAVIES DYLAN NL Z2 PCR / TM / VEGA 16 +17.258 46.617

24 124 GAZZURELLI GIANNI F GAZZURELLI GIANNI F Z1 FA KART / VORTEX / VEGA 16 +17.466 46.574

25 128 MARANELLO KART I HANLEY BEN GB Z1 MARANELLO / MARANELLO / VEGA 16 +17.726 46.380

26 140 MADDOX NL VAN DE BURGT RYAN NL Z2 MADDOX / PARILLA / VEGA 16 +18.216 46.528

27 141 ORION RACING TEAM CZ DOUBEK MARTIN CZ Z2 TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA 16 +18.559 46.732

28 155 BIZALION PAUL F BIZALION CHARLY F Z2 INTREPID / TM / VEGA 16 +22.170 46.736

29 106 CRG SPA I KOZLINSKI ARNAUD F Z1 CRG / MAXTER / VEGA 11 +5 Laps 46.202

30 126 CHIESA CORSE I CARLTON GARY USA Z1 ZANARDI / PARILLA / VEGA 9 +7 Laps 46.945

31 101 CRG SPA I THONON JONATHAN B Z1 CRG / MAXTER / VEGA 6 +10 Laps 46.299

32 130 AVG RACING NL GEERTS ROY NL Z2 PCR / TM / VEGA 3 +13 Laps 47.557

33 156 SOFIA AUTO RACING TEAM BL GEORGIEV MISHEL BL Z2 CRG / TM / VEGA +16 Laps

34 116 AVG RACING NL VAN DER RAAD SINAN NL Z1 PCR / TM / VEGA +16 Laps

 Meilleur tour / Best lap : 151  ARDIGO MARCO - 45.954

Pas un tour / No lap

116 AVG RACING NL VAN DER RAAD SINAN NL Z1 PCR / TM / VEGA

156 SOFIA AUTO RACING TEAM BL GEORGIEV MISHEL BL Z2 CRG / TM / VEGA

Timekeeper Clerk of the course
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24/06/2011 - 26/06/2011  /  LA CONCA Heure d'affichage / Posting time : 

Clt N° Concurrent Nat Pilote Nat Groupe Chassis / Moteur / Pneus Tours Ecart M.Tour Pénalité Points

Rnk No. Entrant Driver Chassis / Engine / Tyres Laps Gap B.Lap Penalty

  Groupe : Z1  

1 119 INTREPID DRIVER PROGRAM I LAMMERS BAS NL Z1 INTREPID / TM / VEGA 16 45.980 35

2 122 FORMULA K I PICCIONI ANTONIO I Z1 PAROLIN / TM / VEGA 16 +1.060 46.022 20

3 120 INTREPID DRIVER PROGRAM I IGLESIAS JEREMY F Z1 INTREPID / TM / VEGA 16 +1.121 46.205 10

4 148 TONY KART RACING TEAM I CATT GARY GB Z1 TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA 16 +2.362 46.091 9

5 104 INTREPID DRIVER PROGRAM I VISSER BEITSKE NL Z1 INTREPID / TM / VEGA 16 +2.687 46.263 8

6 151 TONY KART RACING TEAM I ARDIGO MARCO I Z1 TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA 16 +2.747 45.954 7

7 108 LUXOR RACING TEAM I TONINELLI ROBERTO I Z1 LENZO / TM / VEGA 16 +3.774 46.278 6

8 102 KOSMIC RACING DEPARTEMENT I CONVERS ARMAND F Z1 KOSMIC / VORTEX / VEGA 16 +4.353 46.144 5

9 103 TONY KART RACING TEAM I DREEZEN RICK B Z1 TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA 16 +4.669 46.103 4

10 118 ORION RACING TEAM CZ HAJEK PATRIK CZ Z1 TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA 16 +5.853 46.302 3

11 121 SCUDERIA PCR SRL I PUHAKKA SIMO FIN Z1 PCR / PARILLA / VEGA 16 +7.360 46.336 2

12 110 CRG HOLLAND NL PEX JORRIT NL Z1 CRG / MAXTER / VEGA 16 +9.436 46.299 1

13 112 BIREL MOTORSPORT I CESETTI SAURO I Z1 BIREL / BMB / VEGA 16 +10.273 46.316

14 123 FORMULA K I DE BRABANDER YANNICK B Z1 PAROLIN / TM / VEGA 16 +11.139 46.294

15 125 MADDOX NL GEURTS VERDI NL Z1 MADDOX / TM / VEGA 16 +11.850 46.519

16 115 AVG RACING NL LAVANANT TONY F Z1 PCR / TM / VEGA 16 +13.308 46.695

17 107 CRG SPA I FORE DAVIDE I Z1 CRG / MAXTER / VEGA 16 +15.034 46.124 +10.000

18 127 SODI RACING TEAM F ANTHONY ABBASSE F Z1 SODI / MAXTER / VEGA 16 +15.113 46.539

19 124 GAZZURELLI GIANNI F GAZZURELLI GIANNI F Z1 FA KART / VORTEX / VEGA 16 +17.466 46.574

20 128 MARANELLO KART I HANLEY BEN GB Z1 MARANELLO / MARANELLO / VEGA 16 +17.726 46.380

21 106 CRG SPA I KOZLINSKI ARNAUD F Z1 CRG / MAXTER / VEGA 11 +5 Laps 46.202

22 126 CHIESA CORSE I CARLTON GARY USA Z1 ZANARDI / PARILLA / VEGA 9 +7 Laps 46.945

23 101 CRG SPA I THONON JONATHAN B Z1 CRG / MAXTER / VEGA 6 +10 Laps 46.299

24 116 AVG RACING NL VAN DER RAAD SINAN NL Z1 PCR / TM / VEGA +16 Laps

 Meilleur tour / Best lap : 151  ARDIGO MARCO - 45.954

Pas un tour / No lap

116 AVG RACING NL VAN DER RAAD SINAN NL Z1 PCR / TM / VEGA

Timekeeper Clerk of the course
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24/06/2011 - 26/06/2011  /  LA CONCA Heure d'affichage / Posting time : 

Clt N° Concurrent Nat Pilote Nat Groupe Chassis / Moteur / Pneus Tours Ecart M.Tour Points

Rnk No. Entrant Driver Chassis / Engine / Tyres Laps Gap B.Lap

  Groupe : Z2  

1 111 CRG SPA I TORSELLINI MIRKO I Z2 CRG / MAXTER / VEGA 16 46.140 35

2 134 FORMULA K I MUSIO LUIGI I Z2 PAROLIN / TM / VEGA 16 +3.057 46.335 20

3 142 WARD RACING S LUNDBERG DOUGLAS S Z2 TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA 16 +4.174 46.223 10

4 132 ENERGY CORSE I JOHANSSON JOEL S Z2 ENERGY / TM / VEGA 16 +6.460 46.413 9

5 131 AVG RACING NL DAVIES DYLAN NL Z2 PCR / TM / VEGA 16 +9.509 46.617 8

6 140 MADDOX NL VAN DE BURGT RYAN NL Z2 MADDOX / PARILLA / VEGA 16 +10.467 46.528 7

7 141 ORION RACING TEAM CZ DOUBEK MARTIN CZ Z2 TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA 16 +10.810 46.732 6

8 155 BIZALION PAUL F BIZALION CHARLY F Z2 INTREPID / TM / VEGA 16 +14.421 46.736 5

9 130 AVG RACING NL GEERTS ROY NL Z2 PCR / TM / VEGA 3 +13 Laps 47.557 4

10 156 SOFIA AUTO RACING TEAM BL GEORGIEV MISHEL BL Z2 CRG / TM / VEGA +16 Laps 3

 Meilleur tour / Best lap : 111  TORSELLINI MIRKO - 46.140

Pas un tour / No lap

156 SOFIA AUTO RACING TEAM BL GEORGIEV MISHEL BL Z2 CRG / TM / VEGA 3

Timekeeper Clerk of the course
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24/06/2011 - 26/06/2011  /  LA CONCA Heure d'affichage / Posting time : 

Clt N° Concurrent Nat Pilote Nat Groupe Chassis / Moteur / Pneus Tours Ecart M.Tour Pénalité

Rnk No. Entrant Driver Chassis / Engine / Tyres Laps Gap B.Lap Penalty

1 103 TONY KART RACING TEAM I DREEZEN RICK B Z1 TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA 20 46.201

2 122 FORMULA K I PICCIONI ANTONIO I Z1 PAROLIN / TM / VEGA 20 +1.142 45.984

3 104 INTREPID DRIVER PROGRAM I VISSER BEITSKE NL Z1 INTREPID / TM / VEGA 20 +1.811 46.109

4 102 KOSMIC RACING DEPARTEMENT I CONVERS ARMAND F Z1 KOSMIC / VORTEX / VEGA 20 +3.317 46.169

5 119 INTREPID DRIVER PROGRAM I LAMMERS BAS NL Z1 INTREPID / TM / VEGA 20 +3.707 46.010

6 118 ORION RACING TEAM CZ HAJEK PATRIK CZ Z1 TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA 20 +4.171 46.229

7 107 CRG SPA I FORE DAVIDE I Z1 CRG / MAXTER / VEGA 20 +4.512 46.230

8 101 CRG SPA I THONON JONATHAN B Z1 CRG / MAXTER / VEGA 20 +8.013 46.288

9 127 SODI RACING TEAM F ANTHONY ABBASSE F Z1 SODI / MAXTER / VEGA 20 +8.796 46.337

10 151 TONY KART RACING TEAM I ARDIGO MARCO I Z1 TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA 20 +10.433 46.144 +10.000

11 148 TONY KART RACING TEAM I CATT GARY GB Z1 TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA 20 +10.694 46.102

12 121 SCUDERIA PCR SRL I PUHAKKA SIMO FIN Z1 PCR / PARILLA / VEGA 20 +11.405 46.397

13 106 CRG SPA I KOZLINSKI ARNAUD F Z1 CRG / MAXTER / VEGA 20 +12.041 46.177

14 115 AVG RACING NL LAVANANT TONY F Z1 PCR / TM / VEGA 20 +15.201 46.434

15 126 CHIESA CORSE I CARLTON GARY USA Z1 ZANARDI / PARILLA / VEGA 20 +16.076 46.493

16 128 MARANELLO KART I HANLEY BEN GB Z1 MARANELLO / MARANELLO / VEGA 20 +16.405 46.556

17 131 AVG RACING NL DAVIES DYLAN NL Z2 PCR / TM / VEGA 20 +16.578 46.430

18 132 ENERGY CORSE I JOHANSSON JOEL S Z2 ENERGY / TM / VEGA 20 +17.470 46.442

19 142 WARD RACING S LUNDBERG DOUGLAS S Z2 TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA 20 +18.766 46.513

20 141 ORION RACING TEAM CZ DOUBEK MARTIN CZ Z2 TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA 20 +19.898 46.689

21 124 GAZZURELLI GIANNI F GAZZURELLI GIANNI F Z1 FA KART / VORTEX / VEGA 20 +20.450 46.630

22 134 FORMULA K I MUSIO LUIGI I Z2 PAROLIN / TM / VEGA 20 +21.827 46.552

23 125 MADDOX NL GEURTS VERDI NL Z1 MADDOX / TM / VEGA 20 +23.919 46.823

24 130 AVG RACING NL GEERTS ROY NL Z2 PCR / TM / VEGA 20 +25.337 46.995

25 156 SOFIA AUTO RACING TEAM BL GEORGIEV MISHEL BL Z2 CRG / TM / VEGA 20 +25.667 46.798

26 116 AVG RACING NL VAN DER RAAD SINAN NL Z1 PCR / TM / VEGA 20 +25.683 46.580

27 155 BIZALION PAUL F BIZALION CHARLY F Z2 INTREPID / TM / VEGA 12 +8 Laps 46.572

28 140 MADDOX NL VAN DE BURGT RYAN NL Z2 MADDOX / PARILLA / VEGA 9 +11 Laps 47.112

29 120 INTREPID DRIVER PROGRAM I IGLESIAS JEREMY F Z1 INTREPID / TM / VEGA 6 +14 Laps 46.462

30 111 CRG SPA I TORSELLINI MIRKO I Z2 CRG / MAXTER / VEGA 6 +14 Laps 46.320

31 108 LUXOR RACING TEAM I TONINELLI ROBERTO I Z1 LENZO / TM / VEGA 4 +16 Laps 46.185

32 123 FORMULA K I DE BRABANDER YANNICK B Z1 PAROLIN / TM / VEGA 1 +19 Laps 49.973

33 112 BIREL MOTORSPORT I CESETTI SAURO I Z1 BIREL / BMB / VEGA +20 Laps

 Meilleur tour / Best lap : 122  PICCIONI ANTONIO - 45.984

Pas un tour / No lap

112 BIREL MOTORSPORT I CESETTI SAURO I Z1 BIREL / BMB / VEGA

Exclus / Excluded

110 CRG HOLLAND NL PEX JORRIT NL Z1 CRG / MAXTER / VEGA

Timekeeper Clerk of the course
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24/06/2011 - 26/06/2011  /  LA CONCA Heure d'affichage / Posting time : 

Clt N° Concurrent Nat Pilote Nat Groupe Chassis / Moteur / Pneus Tours Ecart M.Tour Pénalité Points

Rnk No. Entrant Driver Chassis / Engine / Tyres Laps Gap B.Lap Penalty

  Groupe : Z1  

1 103 TONY KART RACING TEAM I DREEZEN RICK B Z1 TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA 20 46.201 50

2 122 FORMULA K I PICCIONI ANTONIO I Z1 PAROLIN / TM / VEGA 20 +1.142 45.984 30

3 104 INTREPID DRIVER PROGRAM I VISSER BEITSKE NL Z1 INTREPID / TM / VEGA 20 +1.811 46.109 20

4 102 KOSMIC RACING DEPARTEMENT I CONVERS ARMAND F Z1 KOSMIC / VORTEX / VEGA 20 +3.317 46.169 15

5 119 INTREPID DRIVER PROGRAM I LAMMERS BAS NL Z1 INTREPID / TM / VEGA 20 +3.707 46.010 12

6 118 ORION RACING TEAM CZ HAJEK PATRIK CZ Z1 TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA 20 +4.171 46.229 10

7 107 CRG SPA I FORE DAVIDE I Z1 CRG / MAXTER / VEGA 20 +4.512 46.230 9

8 101 CRG SPA I THONON JONATHAN B Z1 CRG / MAXTER / VEGA 20 +8.013 46.288 8

9 127 SODI RACING TEAM F ANTHONY ABBASSE F Z1 SODI / MAXTER / VEGA 20 +8.796 46.337 7

10 151 TONY KART RACING TEAM I ARDIGO MARCO I Z1 TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA 20 +10.433 46.144 +10.000 6

11 148 TONY KART RACING TEAM I CATT GARY GB Z1 TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA 20 +10.694 46.102 5

12 121 SCUDERIA PCR SRL I PUHAKKA SIMO FIN Z1 PCR / PARILLA / VEGA 20 +11.405 46.397 4

13 106 CRG SPA I KOZLINSKI ARNAUD F Z1 CRG / MAXTER / VEGA 20 +12.041 46.177 3

14 115 AVG RACING NL LAVANANT TONY F Z1 PCR / TM / VEGA 20 +15.201 46.434 2

15 126 CHIESA CORSE I CARLTON GARY USA Z1 ZANARDI / PARILLA / VEGA 20 +16.076 46.493 1

16 128 MARANELLO KART I HANLEY BEN GB Z1 MARANELLO / MARANELLO / VEGA 20 +16.405 46.556

17 124 GAZZURELLI GIANNI F GAZZURELLI GIANNI F Z1 FA KART / VORTEX / VEGA 20 +20.450 46.630

18 125 MADDOX NL GEURTS VERDI NL Z1 MADDOX / TM / VEGA 20 +23.919 46.823

19 116 AVG RACING NL VAN DER RAAD SINAN NL Z1 PCR / TM / VEGA 20 +25.683 46.580

20 120 INTREPID DRIVER PROGRAM I IGLESIAS JEREMY F Z1 INTREPID / TM / VEGA 6 +14 Laps 46.462

21 108 LUXOR RACING TEAM I TONINELLI ROBERTO I Z1 LENZO / TM / VEGA 4 +16 Laps 46.185

22 123 FORMULA K I DE BRABANDER YANNICK B Z1 PAROLIN / TM / VEGA 1 +19 Laps 49.973

23 112 BIREL MOTORSPORT I CESETTI SAURO I Z1 BIREL / BMB / VEGA +20 Laps

 Meilleur tour / Best lap : 122  PICCIONI ANTONIO - 45.984

Pas un tour / No lap

112 BIREL MOTORSPORT I CESETTI SAURO I Z1 BIREL / BMB / VEGA

Exclus / Excluded

110 CRG HOLLAND NL PEX JORRIT NL Z1 CRG / MAXTER / VEGA

Timekeeper Clerk of the course
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24/06/2011 - 26/06/2011  /  LA CONCA Heure d'affichage / Posting time : 

Clt N° Concurrent Nat Pilote Nat Groupe Chassis / Moteur / Pneus Tours Ecart M.Tour Points

Rnk No. Entrant Driver Chassis / Engine / Tyres Laps Gap B.Lap

  Groupe : Z2  

1 131 AVG RACING NL DAVIES DYLAN NL Z2 PCR / TM / VEGA 20 46.430 50

2 132 ENERGY CORSE I JOHANSSON JOEL S Z2 ENERGY / TM / VEGA 20 +0.892 46.442 30

3 142 WARD RACING S LUNDBERG DOUGLAS S Z2 TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA 20 +2.188 46.513 20

4 141 ORION RACING TEAM CZ DOUBEK MARTIN CZ Z2 TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA 20 +3.320 46.689 15

5 134 FORMULA K I MUSIO LUIGI I Z2 PAROLIN / TM / VEGA 20 +5.249 46.552 12

6 130 AVG RACING NL GEERTS ROY NL Z2 PCR / TM / VEGA 20 +8.759 46.995 10

7 156 SOFIA AUTO RACING TEAM BL GEORGIEV MISHEL BL Z2 CRG / TM / VEGA 20 +9.089 46.798 9

8 155 BIZALION PAUL F BIZALION CHARLY F Z2 INTREPID / TM / VEGA 12 +8 Laps 46.572 8

9 140 MADDOX NL VAN DE BURGT RYAN NL Z2 MADDOX / PARILLA / VEGA 9 +11 Laps 47.112 7

10 111 CRG SPA I TORSELLINI MIRKO I Z2 CRG / MAXTER / VEGA 6 +14 Laps 46.320 6

 Meilleur tour / Best lap : 111  TORSELLINI MIRKO - 46.320

Timekeeper Clerk of the course
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Clt N° Concurrent Nat Pilote Nat Chassis / Moteur / Pneus Tours Ecart M.Tour Points

Rnk No. Entrant Driver Chassis / Engine / Tyres Laps Gap B.Lap

1 16 INTREPID DRIVER PROGRAM I ALBON ALEXANDER GB INTREPID / TM / VEGA 16 46.528 35

2 5 TONY KART RACING TEAM I D AGOSTO IGNAZIO I TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA 16 +4.940 47.075 20

3 1 CHIESA CORSE I DE VRIES NYCK NL ZANARDI / PARILLA / VEGA 16 +5.321 46.770 10

4 18 TONYKART JUNIOR RACING TEAM GB LOCK CHRIS GB TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA 16 +9.780 47.129 9

5 15 INTREPID DRIVER PROGRAM I CHAMBERLAIN JORDAN GB INTREPID / TM / VEGA 16 +9.872 47.249 8

6 3 KOSMIC RACING DEPARTEMENT I GROMAN ZDENEK CZ KOSMIC / VORTEX / VEGA 16 +12.195 47.200 7

7 21 MARANELLO KART I PAKARI MIKKO FIN MARANELLO / MARANELLO / VEGA 16 +14.520 47.268 6

8 9 BIREL MOTORSPORT I BASZ KAROL PL RK / BMB / VEGA 16 +17.125 47.439 5

9 8 BIREL MOTORSPORT I TOMAN LIBOR CZ BIREL / BMB / VEGA 16 +17.529 47.212 4

10 4 KOSMIC RACING DEPARTEMENT I BAILLY SEBASTIEN B KOSMIC / VORTEX / VEGA 16 +17.620 47.182 3

11 22 MARANELLO KART I SUNINEN TEEMU FIN MARANELLO / MARANELLO / VEGA 16 +18.139 47.334 2

12 27 P F INTERNATIONAL GB LITCHFIELD MARK GB FA KART / BMB / VEGA 16 +19.389 47.542 1

13 2 KOSMIC RACING DEPARTEMENT I GROMANOVA TEREZA CZ KOSMIC / VORTEX / VEGA 16 +20.778 47.554

14 6 TONY KART RACING TEAM I CAMPONESCHI FLAVIO I TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA 16 +20.973 47.611

15 11 CRG SPA I TILLETT LAURA GB CRG / TM / VEGA 16 +20.992 47.502

16 12 CRG SPA I LENNOX LAMB JORDON GB CRG / MAXTER / VEGA 16 +23.870 47.345

17 29 MGM RACING I MEHTA BRYAN MAL BIREL / PARILLA / VEGA 16 +25.437 47.575

18 10 CRG SPA I TIENE FELICE I CRG / MAXTER / VEGA 16 +25.963 47.595

19 34 MARANELLO KART I LAHAYE DYLAN B MARANELLO / MARANELLO / VEGA 16 +27.025 47.486

20 33 BIREL MOTORSPORT I VIGANO' MATTEO I BIREL / BMB / VEGA 15 +1 Lap 47.488

21 7 TONY KART RACING TEAM I KANAMARU YU JAP TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA 13 +3 Laps 47.161

 Meilleur tour / Best lap : 16  ALBON ALEXANDER - 46.528

Non-Partants / DNSs

28 ROUSSEL YANNICK F ROUSSEL LEO F SODI / PARILLA / VEGA

Timekeeper Clerk of the course
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Document N°KF1-24  /  26/06/2011 - 16:25  /  Page 1/1  /  Eric WatheletDocument N°KF1-24  /  26/06/2011 - 16:25  /  Page 1/1  /  Eric WatheletVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Circuit Pro 3.08Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Circuit Pro 3.08

24/06/2011 - 26/06/2011  /  LA CONCA Heure d'affichage / Posting time : 

Clt N° Concurrent Nat Pilote Nat Chassis / Moteur / Pneus Tours Ecart M.Tour Points

Rnk No. Entrant Driver Chassis / Engine / Tyres Laps Gap B.Lap

1 16 INTREPID DRIVER PROGRAM I ALBON ALEXANDER GB INTREPID / TM / VEGA 20 46.252 50

2 1 CHIESA CORSE I DE VRIES NYCK NL ZANARDI / PARILLA / VEGA 20 +4.404 46.534 30

3 9 BIREL MOTORSPORT I BASZ KAROL PL RK / BMB / VEGA 20 +12.650 46.863 20

4 6 TONY KART RACING TEAM I CAMPONESCHI FLAVIO I TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA 20 +15.150 47.090 15

5 4 KOSMIC RACING DEPARTEMENT I BAILLY SEBASTIEN B KOSMIC / VORTEX / VEGA 20 +16.162 47.060 12

6 8 BIREL MOTORSPORT I TOMAN LIBOR CZ BIREL / BMB / VEGA 20 +17.246 47.119 10

7 22 MARANELLO KART I SUNINEN TEEMU FIN MARANELLO / MARANELLO / VEGA 20 +18.159 47.115 9

8 2 KOSMIC RACING DEPARTEMENT I GROMANOVA TEREZA CZ KOSMIC / VORTEX / VEGA 20 +18.381 47.133 8

9 18 TONYKART JUNIOR RACING TEAM GB LOCK CHRIS GB TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA 20 +19.018 46.962 7

10 27 P F INTERNATIONAL GB LITCHFIELD MARK GB FA KART / BMB / VEGA 20 +25.483 47.492 6

11 15 INTREPID DRIVER PROGRAM I CHAMBERLAIN JORDAN GB INTREPID / TM / VEGA 20 +25.548 47.154 5

12 10 CRG SPA I TIENE FELICE I CRG / MAXTER / VEGA 20 +25.834 47.419 4

13 11 CRG SPA I TILLETT LAURA GB CRG / TM / VEGA 20 +26.498 46.970 3

14 3 KOSMIC RACING DEPARTEMENT I GROMAN ZDENEK CZ KOSMIC / VORTEX / VEGA 20 +27.074 47.336 2

15 29 MGM RACING I MEHTA BRYAN MAL BIREL / PARILLA / VEGA 20 +28.059 47.543 1

16 7 TONY KART RACING TEAM I KANAMARU YU JAP TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA 20 +28.315 47.229

17 12 CRG SPA I LENNOX LAMB JORDON GB CRG / MAXTER / VEGA 20 +30.208 47.181

18 5 TONY KART RACING TEAM I D AGOSTO IGNAZIO I TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA 8 +12 Laps 46.996

19 21 MARANELLO KART I PAKARI MIKKO FIN MARANELLO / MARANELLO / VEGA 2 +18 Laps 47.976

20 33 BIREL MOTORSPORT I VIGANO' MATTEO I BIREL / BMB / VEGA 1 +19 Laps 52.465

 Meilleur tour / Best lap : 16  ALBON ALEXANDER - 46.252

Non-Partants / DNSs

28 ROUSSEL YANNICK F ROUSSEL LEO F SODI / PARILLA / VEGA

34 MARANELLO KART I LAHAYE DYLAN B MARANELLO / MARANELLO / VEGA

Timekeeper Clerk of the course
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Document N°KF2-38  /  26/06/2011 - 14:27  /  Page 1/1  /  Eric WatheletDocument N°KF2-38  /  26/06/2011 - 14:27  /  Page 1/1  /  Eric WatheletVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Circuit Pro 3.08Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Circuit Pro 3.08

24/06/2011 - 26/06/2011  /  LA CONCA Heure d'affichage / Posting time : 

Clt N° Concurrent Nat Pilote Nat Chassis / Moteur / Pneus Tours Ecart M.Tour Pénalité Points

Rnk No. Entrant Driver Chassis / Engine / Tyres Laps Gap B.Lap Penalty

1 227 WARD RACING S ORUDZHEV EGOR RUS TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA 16 46.781 35

2 216 MORSICANI RACING SAS I SPINELLI LORIS I TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA 16 +2.192 46.920 20

3 207 TONY KART RACING TEAM I FIORAVANTI DAMIANO I TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA 16 +3.554 47.073 10

4 222 KOSMIC RACING DEPARTEMENT I IPPOLITO PAOLO I KOSMIC / VORTEX / VEGA 16 +4.446 47.029 9

5 209 TEAM KOMAROV RUS RUDAKOV PAVEL RUS TONY KART / BMB / VEGA 16 +4.850 47.184 8

6 201 SCUDERIA PCR SRL I GIOVINAZZI ANTONIO I PCR / PARILLA / VEGA 16 +7.580 47.367 7

7 211 ENERGY CORSE I LUKA SAMI B ENERGY / TM / VEGA 16 +8.535 47.358 6

8 223 KOSMIC RACING DEPARTEMENT I MARCON NICOLA I KOSMIC / VORTEX / VEGA 16 +8.639 47.065 +3.000 5

9 246 MGM RACING I CUCCO STEFANO I BIREL / PARILLA / VEGA 16 +9.566 47.291 4

10 221 KARTRONIX INTERNATIONAL IRL SATHIENTHIRAKUL TANART T TONY KART / TM / VEGA 16 +9.886 46.929 3

11 249 TONYKART JUNIOR RACING TEAM GB ABREU FRANCISCO P TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA 16 +11.410 47.246 2

12 240 MILLENNIUM MOTORSPORT GB SNELL SAM GB INTREPID / TM / VEGA 16 +11.979 47.262 1

13 247 MGM RACING I TIIHONEN NIKLAS FIN BIREL / PARILLA / VEGA 16 +12.942 47.428

14 205 TONY KART RACING TEAM I PHILO ARMAND RI TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA 16 +13.079 47.248

15 210 SEANGP RI MOLLER MADSEN NICOLAJ DK FA KART / VORTEX / VEGA 16 +14.193 47.145

16 263 GUIBBERT MICHEL F GUIBBERT ENZO F FA KART / VORTEX / VEGA 16 +15.344 47.173

17 242 DR SRL I BELMAAZIZ PASCAL F DR / PARILLA / VEGA 16 +15.746 47.405

18 230 BRUNEAU OLIVIER F SENDIN VICTOR F TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA 16 +18.028 47.082

19 245 ACR GB DALEWSKI JAKUB PL TONY KART / TM / VEGA 16 +18.656 47.282

20 232 BIREL MOTORSPORT I ROSSEL KEVIN DK RK / BMB / VEGA 16 +19.626 47.209

21 214 RICKY FLYNN MOTORSPORT GB MACLEOD SAM GB FA KART / VORTEX / VEGA 16 +21.249 47.364

22 256 ITALSPORT/PTN RACING S TEEMU PETJOI FIN BIREL / BMB / VEGA 16 +23.856 47.420

23 257 ITALSPORT/PTN RACING S LARS SÖRENSEN DK BIREL / BMB / VEGA 16 +24.781 46.976

24 238 PDB TEAM NL TERESHCHENKO KONSTANTIN RUS GILLARD / PARILLA / VEGA 16 +26.330 47.534

25 220 COMER SPA I BECCARIA MICHELE I TOP KART / TM / VEGA 16 +27.322 47.656

26 278 SEANGP RI GAGLIARDI ALFREDO I FA KART / VORTEX / VEGA 16 +27.393 47.391

27 203 TONYKART JUNIOR RACING TEAM GB KARASEV STEPAN RUS TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA 16 +29.087 47.280

28 243 DR SRL I OSVALDI LUCA I DR / PARILLA / VEGA 16 +30.334 47.694

29 279 Kartronix International IRL TANG ANDREW SGP KOSMIC / TM / VEGA 16 +31.307 47.285

30 226 KSB RACING TEAM A BEER NICOLAS DK BIREL / BMB / VEGA 16 +31.988 47.448

31 206 TONY KART RACING TEAM I SORENSEN CHRISTIAN DK TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA 15 +1 Lap 47.023

32 265 WILLIAMS MOTORSPORT GB ANDREWS ADAM GB TONY KART / TM / VEGA 2 +14 Laps 48.825

33 231 BIREL MOTORSPORT I BARRABEIG GERARD E BIREL / BMB / VEGA 1 +15 Laps 54.487

34 225 KOSMIC RACING DEPARTEMENT I MARANZANA PABLO NICOLAS RA KOSMIC / VORTEX / VEGA 1 +15 Laps 54.537

 Meilleur tour / Best lap : 227  ORUDZHEV EGOR - 46.781

Timekeeper Clerk of the course
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3° ROUND 
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FINALE / FINAL

Classement / Classification

Document N°KF2-40  /  26/06/2011 - 15:52  /  Page 1/1  /  Eric WatheletDocument N°KF2-40  /  26/06/2011 - 15:52  /  Page 1/1  /  Eric WatheletVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Circuit Pro 3.08Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Circuit Pro 3.08

24/06/2011 - 26/06/2011  /  LA CONCA Heure d'affichage / Posting time : 

Clt N° Concurrent Nat Pilote Nat Chassis / Moteur / Pneus Tours Ecart M.Tour Pénalité Points

Rnk No. Entrant Driver Chassis / Engine / Tyres Laps Gap B.Lap Penalty

1 227 WARD RACING S ORUDZHEV EGOR RUS TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA 20 46.870 50

2 209 TEAM KOMAROV RUS RUDAKOV PAVEL RUS TONY KART / BMB / VEGA 20 +4.470 46.822 30

3 222 KOSMIC RACING DEPARTEMENT I IPPOLITO PAOLO I KOSMIC / VORTEX / VEGA 20 +5.875 46.965 20

4 221 KARTRONIX INTERNATIONAL IRL SATHIENTHIRAKUL TANART T TONY KART / TM / VEGA 20 +10.188 47.065 15

5 247 MGM RACING I TIIHONEN NIKLAS FIN BIREL / PARILLA / VEGA 20 +11.508 47.190 12

6 201 SCUDERIA PCR SRL I GIOVINAZZI ANTONIO I PCR / PARILLA / VEGA 20 +12.003 47.238 10

7 206 TONY KART RACING TEAM I SORENSEN CHRISTIAN DK TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA 20 +12.519 46.949 9

8 230 BRUNEAU OLIVIER F SENDIN VICTOR F TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA 20 +14.387 47.183 8

9 223 KOSMIC RACING DEPARTEMENT I MARCON NICOLA I KOSMIC / VORTEX / VEGA 20 +14.795 46.976 7

10 242 DR SRL I BELMAAZIZ PASCAL F DR / PARILLA / VEGA 20 +15.167 47.226 6

11 257 ITALSPORT/PTN RACING S LARS SÖRENSEN DK BIREL / BMB / VEGA 20 +16.917 47.094 5

12 232 BIREL MOTORSPORT I ROSSEL KEVIN DK RK / BMB / VEGA 20 +17.869 46.948 4

13 225 KOSMIC RACING DEPARTEMENT I MARANZANA PABLO NICOLAS RA KOSMIC / VORTEX / VEGA 20 +18.515 47.171 3

14 211 ENERGY CORSE I LUKA SAMI B ENERGY / TM / VEGA 20 +18.986 47.195 2

15 216 MORSICANI RACING SAS I SPINELLI LORIS I TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA 20 +19.367 46.816 1

16 278 SEANGP RI GAGLIARDI ALFREDO I FA KART / VORTEX / VEGA 20 +22.489 47.429

17 256 ITALSPORT/PTN RACING S TEEMU PETJOI FIN BIREL / BMB / VEGA 20 +22.642 47.367

18 238 PDB TEAM NL TERESHCHENKO KONSTANTIN RUS GILLARD / PARILLA / VEGA 20 +23.841 47.201

19 279 Kartronix International IRL TANG ANDREW SGP KOSMIC / TM / VEGA 20 +24.293 47.298

20 220 COMER SPA I BECCARIA MICHELE I TOP KART / TM / VEGA 20 +28.208 47.380

21 245 ACR GB DALEWSKI JAKUB PL TONY KART / TM / VEGA 20 +31.411 47.339

22 243 DR SRL I OSVALDI LUCA I DR / PARILLA / VEGA 20 +31.567 47.783

23 265 WILLIAMS MOTORSPORT GB ANDREWS ADAM GB TONY KART / TM / VEGA 20 +31.899 47.755

24 205 TONY KART RACING TEAM I PHILO ARMAND RI TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA 20 +34.637 47.148 +10.000

25 207 TONY KART RACING TEAM I FIORAVANTI DAMIANO I TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA 15 +5 Laps 47.145

26 263 GUIBBERT MICHEL F GUIBBERT ENZO F FA KART / VORTEX / VEGA 11 +9 Laps 47.819

27 214 RICKY FLYNN MOTORSPORT GB MACLEOD SAM GB FA KART / VORTEX / VEGA 10 +10 Laps 47.387

28 226 KSB RACING TEAM A BEER NICOLAS DK BIREL / BMB / VEGA 7 +13 Laps 47.588

29 246 MGM RACING I CUCCO STEFANO I BIREL / PARILLA / VEGA 4 +16 Laps 50.210

30 249 TONYKART JUNIOR RACING TEAM GB ABREU FRANCISCO P TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA +20 Laps

31 240 MILLENNIUM MOTORSPORT GB SNELL SAM GB INTREPID / TM / VEGA +20 Laps

32 210 SEANGP RI MOLLER MADSEN NICOLAJ DK FA KART / VORTEX / VEGA +20 Laps

 Meilleur tour / Best lap : 216  SPINELLI LORIS - 46.816

Pas un tour / No lap

210 SEANGP RI MOLLER MADSEN NICOLAJ DK FA KART / VORTEX / VEGA

240 MILLENNIUM MOTORSPORT GB SNELL SAM GB INTREPID / TM / VEGA

249 TONYKART JUNIOR RACING TEAM GB ABREU FRANCISCO P TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA

Non-Partants / DNSs

231 BIREL MOTORSPORT I BARRABEIG GERARD E BIREL / BMB / VEGA

Exclus / Excluded

203 TONYKART JUNIOR RACING TEAM GB KARASEV STEPAN RUS TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA

Timekeeper Clerk of the course
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24/06/2011 - 26/06/2011  /  LA CONCA Heure d'affichage / Posting time : 

Clt N° Concurrent Nat Pilote Nat Chassis / Moteur / Pneus Tours Ecart M.Tour Pénalité Points

Rnk No. Entrant Driver Chassis / Engine / Tyres Laps Gap B.Lap Penalty

1 371 INTREPID DRIVER PROGRAM I RUSSELL GEORGE GB INTREPID / TM / VEGA 16 47.515 35

2 383 GSM ONE KARTING CH OCON ESTEBAN F FA KART / VORTEX / VEGA 16 +2.916 47.608 20

3 342 COMER SPA I FUOCO ANTONIO I TOP KART / TM / VEGA 16 +3.734 47.571 10

4 331 TONYKART JUNIOR RACING TEAM GB PICCINI ALESSIO I TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA 16 +4.214 47.669 9

5 309 ENERGY CORSE I OLSEN DENNIS N ENERGY / TM / VEGA 16 +5.154 47.641 8

6 400 INTREPID DRIVER PROGRAM I LECLERC CHARLES MC INTREPID / TM / VEGA 16 +6.785 47.284 7

7 305 CHIESA CORSE I STROLL LANCE CDN ZANARDI / PARILLA / VEGA 16 +7.038 47.513 6

8 356 KOSMIC RACING DEPARTEMENT I HILTBRAND PEDRO AGUILAR E KOSMIC / VORTEX / VEGA 16 +8.395 47.278 5

9 384 KEIYZER RACING NL OOMEN KIM NL ZANARDI / PARILLA / VEGA 16 +9.255 47.646 4

10 310 ENERGY CORSE I HANSSON ROBIN S ENERGY / TM / VEGA 16 +10.080 47.692 3

11 302 TONYKART JUNIOR RACING TEAM GB NIELSEN NICKLAS DK TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA 16 +10.348 47.683 2

12 359 GENIKART-LTP E PALOU ALEX E FA KART / VORTEX / VEGA 16 +11.567 47.342 +3.000 1

13 306 DR SRL I VITA MATTIA I DR / PARILLA / VEGA 16 +14.845 47.762

14 352 BABY RACE I SYLVEST NICOLAI DK TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA 16 +15.220 47.362

15 325 RICKY FLYNN MOTORSPORT GB JUPP CONNOR GB FA KART / VORTEX / VEGA 16 +15.943 47.543

16 358 GENIKART-LTP E RUSSO GUILLERMO E FA KART / VORTEX / VEGA 16 +16.451 47.556

17 346 KARTDAGO EST RUMP MARTIN EST BIREL / BMB / VEGA 16 +16.500 47.516

18 363 KSB RACING TEAM A SORENSEN LASSE DK BIREL / BMB / VEGA 16 +18.247 47.872

19 385 MSPORT KARTING NL GRAHAM MATTHEW GB ZANARDI / PARILLA / VEGA 16 +21.758 47.963

20 307 ENERGY CORSE I VIVACQUA THIAGO BR ENERGY / TM / VEGA 16 +22.632 47.804

21 399 TONY KART RACING TEAM I TAKAHASHI HARUYUKI JAP TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA 16 +23.698 47.894

22 360 GENIKART-LTP E RUEDA FRANCISCO E FA KART / VORTEX / VEGA 16 +23.821 47.646

23 323 INTREPID DRIVER PROGRAM I KODRIC MARTIN HR INTREPID / TM / VEGA 16 +23.843 47.550

24 374 EMILIA KART SRL I CUNATI SIMONE I TOP KART / TM / VEGA 16 +24.679 48.037 +3.000

25 380 MARANELLO KART I MURATOMI ASUKA JAP MARANELLO / MARANELLO / VEGA 16 +26.030 47.684

26 389 BRUNEAU OLIVIER F TIRMAN SIMON F TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA 16 +27.955 47.791

27 320 MORSICANI RACING SAS I PASCHINA MARCO I TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA 16 +28.087 47.939

28 312 SANCHEZ GONZALEZ M. F DORIAN BOCCOLACCI F BIREL / BMB / VEGA 16 +30.515 47.738

29 368 INTREPID DRIVER PROGRAM I OSKOUI DARIUS CH INTREPID / TM / VEGA 16 +46.296 47.871

30 327 RICKY FLYNN MOTORSPORT GB OKEEFFE CALLAN GB FA KART / VORTEX / VEGA 11 +5 Laps 48.066

31 350 BABY RACE I VILLA ZANOTTI STEFANO I TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA 8 +8 Laps 48.032

32 326 RICKY FLYNN MOTORSPORT GB KARBALEY DARIUS GB FA KART / VORTEX / VEGA 2 +14 Laps 50.797

33 372 INTREPID DRIVER PROGRAM I SCOTT HARRISON GB INTREPID / TM / VEGA +16 Laps

34 318 MORSICANI RACING SAS I KRATTIGER LUANA CH TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA +16 Laps

 Meilleur tour / Best lap : 356  HILTBRAND PEDRO AGUILAR - 47.278

Pas un tour / No lap

318 MORSICANI RACING SAS I KRATTIGER LUANA CH TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA

372 INTREPID DRIVER PROGRAM I SCOTT HARRISON GB INTREPID / TM / VEGA

Timekeeper Clerk of the course
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24/06/2011 - 26/06/2011  /  LA CONCA Heure d'affichage / Posting time : 

Clt N° Concurrent Nat Pilote Nat Chassis / Moteur / Pneus Tours Ecart M.Tour Pénalité Points

Rnk No. Entrant Driver Chassis / Engine / Tyres Laps Gap B.Lap Penalty

1 309 ENERGY CORSE I OLSEN DENNIS N ENERGY / TM / VEGA 16 47.449 50

2 305 CHIESA CORSE I STROLL LANCE CDN ZANARDI / PARILLA / VEGA 16 +0.714 47.372 30

3 383 GSM ONE KARTING CH OCON ESTEBAN F FA KART / VORTEX / VEGA 16 +4.774 47.657 20

4 342 COMER SPA I FUOCO ANTONIO I TOP KART / TM / VEGA 16 +5.131 47.732 15

5 384 KEIYZER RACING NL OOMEN KIM NL ZANARDI / PARILLA / VEGA 16 +6.757 47.596 12

6 302 TONYKART JUNIOR RACING TEAM GB NIELSEN NICKLAS DK TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA 16 +7.464 47.575 10

7 306 DR SRL I VITA MATTIA I DR / PARILLA / VEGA 16 +7.923 47.791 9

8 331 TONYKART JUNIOR RACING TEAM GB PICCINI ALESSIO I TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA 16 +10.173 47.783 8

9 371 INTREPID DRIVER PROGRAM I RUSSELL GEORGE GB INTREPID / TM / VEGA 16 +12.561 47.500 +3.000 7

10 385 MSPORT KARTING NL GRAHAM MATTHEW GB ZANARDI / PARILLA / VEGA 16 +12.597 47.827 6

11 358 GENIKART-LTP E RUSSO GUILLERMO E FA KART / VORTEX / VEGA 16 +14.554 47.455 5

12 312 SANCHEZ GONZALEZ M. F DORIAN BOCCOLACCI F BIREL / BMB / VEGA 16 +15.176 47.329 4

13 327 RICKY FLYNN MOTORSPORT GB OKEEFFE CALLAN GB FA KART / VORTEX / VEGA 16 +15.879 47.533 3

14 363 KSB RACING TEAM A SORENSEN LASSE DK BIREL / BMB / VEGA 16 +16.526 47.647 2

15 310 ENERGY CORSE I HANSSON ROBIN S ENERGY / TM / VEGA 16 +16.654 47.999 1

16 320 MORSICANI RACING SAS I PASCHINA MARCO I TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA 16 +17.086 47.997

17 368 INTREPID DRIVER PROGRAM I OSKOUI DARIUS CH INTREPID / TM / VEGA 16 +17.185 47.829

18 374 EMILIA KART SRL I CUNATI SIMONE I TOP KART / TM / VEGA 16 +17.693 47.862

19 318 MORSICANI RACING SAS I KRATTIGER LUANA CH TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA 16 +17.959 47.559

20 346 KARTDAGO EST RUMP MARTIN EST BIREL / BMB / VEGA 16 +18.873 47.831

21 326 RICKY FLYNN MOTORSPORT GB KARBALEY DARIUS GB FA KART / VORTEX / VEGA 16 +19.185 47.800

22 350 BABY RACE I VILLA ZANOTTI STEFANO I TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA 16 +23.214 47.720

23 380 MARANELLO KART I MURATOMI ASUKA JAP MARANELLO / MARANELLO / VEGA 16 +27.352 47.985

24 325 RICKY FLYNN MOTORSPORT GB JUPP CONNOR GB FA KART / VORTEX / VEGA 16 +29.076 48.133

25 360 GENIKART-LTP E RUEDA FRANCISCO E FA KART / VORTEX / VEGA 10 +6 Laps 48.070

26 352 BABY RACE I SYLVEST NICOLAI DK TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA 8 +8 Laps 48.033

27 400 INTREPID DRIVER PROGRAM I LECLERC CHARLES MC INTREPID / TM / VEGA 4 +12 Laps 47.818

28 389 BRUNEAU OLIVIER F TIRMAN SIMON F TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA 4 +12 Laps 49.348

29 372 INTREPID DRIVER PROGRAM I SCOTT HARRISON GB INTREPID / TM / VEGA 4 +12 Laps 48.953

30 359 GENIKART-LTP E PALOU ALEX E FA KART / VORTEX / VEGA 3 +13 Laps 47.871

31 307 ENERGY CORSE I VIVACQUA THIAGO BR ENERGY / TM / VEGA 3 +13 Laps 48.786

32 356 KOSMIC RACING DEPARTEMENT I HILTBRAND PEDRO AGUILAR E KOSMIC / VORTEX / VEGA 1 +15 Laps 52.908

 Meilleur tour / Best lap : 312  DORIAN BOCCOLACCI - 47.329

Non-Partants / DNSs

323 INTREPID DRIVER PROGRAM I KODRIC MARTIN HR INTREPID / TM / VEGA

Exclus / Excluded

399 TONY KART RACING TEAM I TAKAHASHI HARUYUKI JAP TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA

Timekeeper Clerk of the course


